Eligible and qualified candidates are
invited to appear for an Walk-in-Inter-
view to the post of Health Officer
under C.B.P.H.C.S of Beldanga Mu-
nicipality on purely contractual basis
for a period of 1 (One) year with the
monthly consolidated remuneration of
Rs. 62,000.00 (Sixty two thousand)
only, renewable thereafter as per re-
quirement on 23.12.2025, Tuesday
from 02:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. at the
Conference Hall of Beldanga Munici-
pality, Station Road, Ward No. 05,
P.O. & P.S. – Beldanga, Dist. Murshid-
abad, Pin-742133 with C.V. and all